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Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapaKkmepucmuku uzdenus N5G549003001600 | SPA/SPTW-Bo

444 1

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Pasmep sueiiku:
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
MonesHas Harpyska:

Macca:

WwnpwuHa:
rny6una:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

150 mm
687 kgCODe
5 kg

72 xr

4825 mm
300 MM
1600 MM

The overboard with sneeze guard serves the hygienic organisation and safe transport of food during meal

service. The overboard with sneeze guard allows for efficient sorting and presentation of food in various basins.
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06:39:47 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer
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